

# NABISCO 40G CHIPS AHOY! COOKIES

Gtin: 00000084100443

Manufacturer's Item Number: 0110221

EU FIC Label Information	Product Information	Product Variants	Hierarchies
--------------------------	---------------------	------------------	-------------

## EU FIC Label Information

GTIN	00000084100443
Target Market	SPAIN
Product Variant en	47005032 [5]
Product Variant es	47005032 [5]
Validity Date	Oct/06/2015
Product Variant Effective Date	
Legal Product Name es	Galleta con gotas de chocolate (25,6%).
Ingredients es	Ingredientes: harina de TRIGO, azúcar, grasa de palma, pasta de cacao, manteca de cacao, gasificantes (bicarbonato de amonio, bicarbonato de sodio, fosfato monocálcico), dextrosa, jarabe de glucosa y fructosa, sal, suero de LECHE en polvo, emulgentes (lecitina de SOJA, lecitina de girasol), aroma.
Net Content Statement es	e 40 g
Storage/Usage Conditions	
Preparation Instructions	
Country of Origin	
Contact Party Type	Consumer Support (GS1 Code)
Contact Name	Mondelez España Commercial, S.L.
Communication Address	C/Eucalipto, 25 - 28016 Madrid, España

## Nutritional Info

### UNPREPARED

Nutrient	Quantity Contained	% per Serving Size
Per	100 GRM	
Energy	2105.0kj	25%
Fat	24.0g	34%
of which saturates	12.5g	63%
Carbohydrate	64.5g	25%
of which sugars	34.0g	38%
Fibre	2.8g	13%
Protein	5.3g	11%
Salt	0.73g	12%

## Product Information

GTIN	00000084100443
Target Market	SPAIN
Information Provider Name	Mondelez EU B2B2C
Information Provider GLN	7622205000000
Product Description en	CHIPS AHOY! COOKIES
Product Description es	CHIPS AHOY! COOKIES
Product Short Description en	NABISCO 40G CHIPS AHOY! COOKIES
Product Short Description es	NABISCO GALLETAS CHIPS AHOY! 40G
Replaced GTIN	
Brand Name	CHIPS AHOY!
SubBrand	
Functional Name	COOKIES
Our Item Number	0110221
Consumer Unit Size	40GRM
Gross Weight	0.041KGM
Product Type	EA
GPC Scheme	10000160
Packaging Type en	Wrapper
Depth	60MMT
Width	150MMT
Height	23MMT

## Allergens and Diet

Description	Type Code	Level of Containment
Milk	AM	CONTAINS
Gluten	AW	CONTAINS
Soy	AY	CONTAINS
Wheat	UW	CONTAINS